
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Weber #1

Start 7-17-19
7 soil 7 Finish 7-19-19

30 clay/gravel 37
208 shale 245
40 lime 285
19 shale 304
38 lime 342
59 shale 401
107 lime 508 Set 40’ 7” w/5sxs                             

Ran 1089.4’ of  2 ⅞                        
cemented to surface 150sxs  

33 shale 541
124 lime 665
177 shale 842
33 lime 875
58 shale 933
31 lime 964
16 shale 980
4 lime 984

16 shale 1000
7 lime 1007
7 shale 1014
4 lime 1018
4 shale 1022
5 sandy shale 1027 show

31 shale 1058  
4 oil sand 1062 good show

32 shale 1094 T.D.
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